MACH4000 Series Gigabit Backbone
Layer 2/3 Rack-Mount Switches
Fast Ethernet Ports, Gigabit
Ethernet Uplink Ports, and
10Gigabit Uplink Ports
Be Certain with Belden
MACH4000 Series
2

3
Be Certain with Belden
The MACH4000 Order Information
Product description
Description MACH4000, modular, managed
Industrial Backbone-switch, Layer 2
Switch with Software Professional.
MACH4000, modular, managed
Industrial Backbone-router, Layer 3
Switch with Software Enhanced.
MACH4000, modular, managed
Industrial Backbone-router, Layer 3
Switch with Software Professional.
Type MACH4002-24G-L2P MACH4002-24G-L3E MACH4002-24G-L3P
Order number 943 916-101 943 916-201 943 916-301
 Port type and quantity Up to 24 Gigabit-Ethernet ports, thereof up to 16 Gigabit-Ethernet ports via media modules practicable, 8 Gigabit combo
ports SFP(100/1000MBit/s) or TP (10/100/1000Mbit/s) are integral installed.
Type MACH4002-24G+3X-L2P MACH4002-24G+3X-L3E MACH4002-24G+3X-L3P
Order number 943 915-101 943 915-201 943 915-301
 Port type and quantity Up to 24 Gigabit-Ethernet and 3x 10Gigabit-Ethernet ports, thereof up to 16 Gigabit-Ethernet ports via media modules
practicable, 3x 10Gigabit XFP sockets and 8 Gigabit TP (10/100/1000Mbit/s) ports are integral installed.
Type MACH4002-48G-L2P MACH4002-48G-L3E MACH4002-48G-L3P
Order number 943 911-101 943 911-201 943 911-301
 Port type and quantity Up to 48 Gigabit-Ethernet ports, thereof up to 32 Gigabit-Ethernet ports via media modules practicable, 16 Gigabit TP
(10/100/1000Mbit/s) therof 8 as combo SFP(100/1000MBit/s)/TP ports are integral installed.
Type MACH4002-48G+3X-L2P MACH4002-48G+3X-L3E MACH4002-48G+3X-L3P
Order number 943 878-101 943 878-201 943 878-301
 Port type and quantity Up to 48 Gigabit-Ethernet and 3x 10Gigabit-Ethernet ports, thereof up to 16 Gigabit-Ethernet ports via media modules
practicable, 3x 10Gigabit XFP sockets and 16 Gigabit TP (10/100/1000Mbit/s) ports are integral installed.
4